
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

oo 

Signed 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

405247 

Active Commercial Interiors Limited 

11 ee 

Ben Robson, 9 Railway Terrace, Rugby, Warwickshire, CV21 3EN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 March 2014 

meee 
Date 28 March 2014 

Bridge Newland Ltd 
9 Railway Terrace 

Rugby 
Warwickshire 

CV21 3EN 

Ref A1003/BR/CJ/RC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

A 
04/04/2014 #357 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Active Commercial Interiors Limited 

on the 28 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

a Full Name owns \ Tyaane 2 & 

Signed — 

Dated 2k (a r < 



Active Commercial Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 1,454 00 900 00 

Motor Vehicles 5,248 00 3,780 00 

Stock 12,715 00 NIt 

Book Debts 88,674 55 14,510 62 

Cash in Hand 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 24,190 62 

son LE, 8 wa 20 (5 [1 
iy 



Active Commercial Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,190 62 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,474 07 
2,474 07 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 21,716 55 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

21,716 55 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,716 55 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 21,716 55 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,716 55 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors §12,581 34 

Employees - Redundancy & PILON 46,255 01 

Landlord's Claim 112,414 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/CIS) 44,665 91 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 21,933 01 
737,849 27 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (716,132 72) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (716,132 72) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Sharehotders 2 00 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (716,134 72) 

Le te 24(3/ (C 
Signdétu Date 



SATB ay RR NS 



‘suilysuojdWeYLON 
‘ bP aying 
‘eus}-sepun-uojysy 
BERS Rattan HUN PE eR ee paneer 



2 DAY TRAD CTA TE PTA Fal Wotan nae DUAR ne 



neeaee mtn 
